$8,000

$4,000

$2,500

$2,000

$1,500

$1,000

$500

$250

$8,500

$4,500

$4,000

$2,750

$2,000

$1,500

$1,000

$500

$250

Estill County Schools

2020-2021 EXTRA SERVICE SALARY SUPPLEMENT

DISTRICT POSITIONS

Gear Up Coordinator

Athletic Director
Maintenance Director

Public Relations Coordinator

ACA Coordinator

Bidding/Procurement Coordinator
Human Resource Director

Infinite Campus Coordinator

Nursing Supervisor

Occupational Therapist

Speech Pathologists

Gifted Talented Coordinators (@ school)

Safe Crisis Coordinator
School Technology Crds. (KETS $) (5)

Writing Cluster Leaders (Section VI $-@ school)

CO-CURRICULAR POSITIONS

Band Director, H.S.
Pep Band Director, H.S./M.S. Director
Academic Coach, Head - H.S.

Academic Coach, Head - M.S.
Percussion Ensemble Instructor*

Vocational Program Crd./TEDS - H.S.

Academic Coach, Head - W.I.
Color guard, Marching Band - H.S.
Percussion, Marching Band - H.S.

Academic, Assistant - H.S.

Academic, Assistant - M.S.

Academic Coach, Assistant - W.1.
Choral Director - H.S./M.S.

Science Olympiad Coach, Head - M.S.
Yearbook Sponsor, H.S.

Color guard Instructor*

Percussion Instructor/Technician*
Woodwind Instructor*

Woodwind Ensemble Instructor*

Core Content Leaders - H.S. (Section VI $)
Dual Credit Teachers - H.S.

Team Leaders - M.S. (Section VI $)
Science Olympiad, Assistant - M.S.
Percussion Instructor (2)*

Woodwind Instructor*

Art Teacher - W.1. (1) (FRC $)

Yearbook Sponsor - M.S.

Drama Club - W.I. (1) (FRC $)
Let Me Run - W.I. (2)**

*Reimbursed by Band Booster funds
**Grant Funded

Supplements less than $4000 shall be paid by Standard Invoice

$7,000

$4,500

$3,000

$2,500

$2,000

$1,700

$1,500

$1,200

$1,000

$800

$700

$500

$250

COACHING POSITIONS
High School, Middle School, West Irvine

Basketball, Head - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@)
Football, Head - H.S.

Basketball, 1st Assistant - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@)
Football, 1st Assistant - H.S.

Baseball, Head - H.S.
Volleyball, Head - H.S.
Softball, Head - H.S.

Soccer, Head - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@)
Football, 2nd Assistant - H.S.

Athletic Director, Head - H.S.

Athletic Director, Head - M.S.

Football, Head - M.S.

Basketball, Head - M.S. (B's & G's) (1@)
Cheerleading, Head - H.S.

Football, 3rd Assistant - H.S.

Basketball, 2nd Assistant - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@)
Football, Assistant - M.S. (1)

Cheerleading, Head - M.S.
Football, 4th Assistant - H.S.

Cheerleading, Assistant - H.S.

Baseball, Assistant - H.S. (2)

Softball, Assistant - H.S. (2)

Basketball, Assistant - M.S. (B's & G's) (1@)
Football, Assistant - M.S. (2)

Baseball, Head - M.S.

Softball, Head - M.S.

Soccer, Head - M.S. (B's & G's) (1@)

Athletic Director, Assistant - H.S.
Athletic Director, Assistant - M.S.
Volleyball, 1st Assistant - H.S.
Volleyball, Head - M.S.
Cheerleading, Head - W.I.

Cheerleading, Assistant - M.S.

Cross Country - H.S.

Golf - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@)

Tennis - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@)
Track & Field - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@)
Track - M.S. (B's & G's) (1)

Soccer, Assistant - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@)
Track, Assistant - H.S.

Baseball, Assistant - M.S.

Softball, Assistant - M.S.

Archery - H.S. (2)

Bass Fishing - H.S.

Clay Target - H.S.

E. Sports - H.S.

Weight Lifting - H.S.

Soccer, Assistant - M.S. (B's & G's) (1@)
Volleyball, Assistant - M.S.

Public Address Announcer

Jump Rope - W.I. (2)

An experience supplement shall be added at the rate of 2% for each year of
experience in the same position, not to exceed 10 years or a maximum of 20%.

Experience supplements provided based on grant awards are not subject to experience.

Adopted 05/21/2020
Amended 09/17/2020



