## 2020-2021 EXTRA SERVICE SALARY SUPPLEMENT

	DISTRICT POSITIONS		COACHING POSITIONS
\$8,000	Gear Up Coordinator		High School, Middle School, West Irvine
\$4,000	Athletic Director Maintenance Director	\$7,000	Basketball, Head - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@) Football, Head - H.S.
\$2,500	Public Relations Coordinator	\$4,500	Basketball, 1st Assistant - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@) Football, 1st Assistant - H.S.
\$2,000	ACA Coordinator Bidding/Procurement Coordinator Human Resource Director Infinite Campus Coordinator	\$3,000	Baseball, Head - H.S. Volleyball, Head - H.S. Softball, Head - H.S.
\$1,500	Nursing Supervisor Occupational Therapist Speech Pathologists	\$2,500	Soccer, Head - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@) Football, 2nd Assistant - H.S.
\$1,000	Gifted Talented Coordinators (@ school)	\$2,000	Athletic Director, Head - H.S. Athletic Director, Head - M.S. Football, Head - M.S.
\$500	Safe Crisis Coordinator School Technology Crds. (KETS \$) (5)		Basketball, Head - M.S. (B's & G's) (1@) Cheerleading, Head - H.S. Football, 3rd Assistant - H.S.
\$250	Writing Cluster Leaders (Section VI \$-@ school)		Basketball, 2nd Assistant - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@)
	CO-CURRICULAR POSITIONS	\$1,700	Football, Assistant - M.S. (1)
\$8,500	Band Director, H.S.	\$1,500	Cheerleading, Head - M.S. Football, 4th Assistant - H.S.
\$4,500	Pep Band Director, H.S./M.S. Director	\$1,200	Cheerleading, Assistant - H.S.
\$4,000	Academic Coach, Head - H.S.		Baseball, Assistant - H.S. (2) Softball, Assistant - H.S. (2)
\$2,750	Academic Coach, Head - M.S. Percussion Ensemble Instructor*		Basketball, Assistant - M.S. (B's & G's) (1@) Football, Assistant - M.S. (2) Baseball, Head - M.S.
\$2,000	Vocational Program Crd./TEDS - H.S.		Softball, Head - M.S. Soccer, Head - M.S. (B's & G's) (1@)
\$1,500 \$1,000	Academic Coach, Head - W.I. Color guard, Marching Band - H.S. Percussion, Marching Band - H.S. Academic, Assistant - H.S.	\$1,000	Athletic Director, Assistant - H.S. Athletic Director, Assistant - M.S. Volleyball, 1st Assistant - H.S. Volleyball, Head - M.S.
Ψ1,000	Academic, Assistant - M.S. Academic Coach, Assistant - W.I. Choral Director - H.S./M.S. Science Olympiad Coach, Head - M.S. Yearbook Sponsor, H.S.	\$800	Cheerleading, Head - W.I.  Cheerleading, Assistant - M.S.  Cross Country - H.S.  Golf - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@)
	Color guard Instructor* Percussion Instructor/Technician* Woodwind Instructor* Woodwind Ensemble Instructor*		Tennis - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@) Track & Field - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@) Track - M.S. (B's & G's) (1)
\$500	Core Content Leaders - H.S. (Section VI \$) Dual Credit Teachers - H.S. Team Leaders - M.S. (Section VI \$) Science Olympiad, Assistant - M.S.	\$700	Soccer, Assistant - H.S. (B's & G's) (1@) Track, Assistant - H.S. Baseball, Assistant - M.S. Softball, Assistant - M.S.
	Percussion Instructor (2)* Woodwind Instructor* Art Teacher - W.I. (1) (FRC \$) Yearbook Sponsor - M.S.	\$500	Archery - H.S. (2) Bass Fishing - H.S. Clay Target - H.S. E. Sports - H.S. Weight Lifting - H.S. Soccer, Assistant - M.S. (B's & G's) (1@)
\$250	Drama Club - W.I. (1) (FRC \$) Let Me Run - W.I. (2)**		Volleyball, Assistant - M.S.  Public Address Announcer
		\$250	Jump Rope - W.I. (2)

\*Reimbursed by Band Booster funds
\*\*Grant Funded

Supplements less than \$4000 shall be paid by Standard Invoice

An experience supplement shall be added at the rate of 2% for each year of experience in the same position, not to exceed 10 years or a maximum of 20%.

Experience supplements provided based on grant awards are not subject to experience.

Estill County Schools Adopted 05/21/2020
Amended 09/17/2020